Jacqueline-Elisabeth #497

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
braun

grun, grau

166 cm

34

39

79-68-86 cm
Minchen (Bayern)
2000
Hotelfachfrau mit europdischen Hotelmanagement
Eventmanagerin
3.100 Follower
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